

BID # 0015-15

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF PRINTING SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
9	Esquire Graphics, LLC; 1668 North Olden Ave., Trenton, NJ 08638 Graphic Image; 561 Boston Post Rd., Milford, CT 06460 GraphiColor; 3490 North Mill Rd., Vineland, NJ 08360 Hawk Graphics; 1248 Sussex Tpke., Mt. Freedom, NJ 07970 Morris Graphics, Inc.; 660 N. Broad St., Woodbury, NJ 08096 Neoprint, Inc.; 11 Alpha Rd., Chelmsford, MA 01824 New Jersey Printing & Graphics; 28 Calgary Cir., Morganville, NJ 07751 NPC, Inc.; 13710 Dunnings Hwy., Claysburg, PA 16625 Urner Barry; 182 Queens Blvd., Bayville, NJ 08721

Bid #0015-15; Prop 1

0020-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/02/14

PAGE 1

	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I N	MORRIS	GRAPHI CS I	NEOPRI NT,	I NC.	GRAPHI COLOR	CORPO	HAWK	GRAPHI CS, I N	NEW JERSEY	PRI NTI
001	600.00	600.00	695.00	750.00	750.00	240.00	240.00	590.00	590.00	480.00	480.00
002	815.00	815.00	1015.00	890.00	890.00	405.00	405.00	800.00	800.00	750.00	750.00
003	1130.00	1130.00	1560.00	1200.00	1200.00	650.00	650.00	1075.00	1075.00	900.00	900.00
004	800.00	800.00	1090.00	800.00	800.00	450.00	450.00	690.00	690.00	600.00	600.00
005	1080.00	1080.00	1325.00	1000.00	1000.00	750.00	750.00	840.00	840.00	950.00	950.00
006	1500.00	1500.00	1932.00	1450.00	1450.00	1070.00	1070.00	1175.00	1175.00	1250.00	1250.00
007	640.00	640.00	825.00	765.00	765.00	425.00	425.00	560.00	560.00	550.00	550.00
008	850.00	850.00	1256.00	1000.00	1000.00	725.00	725.00	720.00	720.00	700.00	700.00
009	1220.00	1220.00	1716.00	1475.00	1475.00	960.00	960.00	1045.00	1045.00	900.00	900.00
010	2050.00	2050.00	2440.00	1500.00	1500.00	2160.00	2160.00	1700.00	1700.00	1895.00	1895.00
011	1110.00	1110.00	1522.00	1100.00	1100.00	1025.00	1025.00	1050.00	1050.00	1200.00	1200.00
012	600.00	600.00	804.00	600.00	600.00	595.00	595.00	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00
013	740.00	740.00	1010.00	850.00	850.00	735.00	735.00	850.00	850.00	640.00	640.00
014	890.00	890.00	1240.00	925.00	925.00	845.00	845.00	950.00	950.00	705.00	705.00
015	1560.00	1560.00	2350.00	1575.00	1575.00	1740.00	1740.00	1900.00	1900.00	1225.00	1225.00
TOTALS	15585.00	15585.00	20780.00	15880.00	15880.00	12775.00	12775.00	14695.00	14695.00	13245.00	13245.00

Bid #0015-15; Prop 1

0020-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE

1

001 1 EA GROUP "A"
8-1/2" X 11", TWO(2) SIDES, FULL COLOR,
BROKEN DOWN AS FOLLOWS:
SEPARATE RUNS OF 5,000 EACH

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
02500 GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	600.00	600.00	
04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC.	695.00	695.00	
07854 NEOPRI NT, I NC.	750.00	750.00	
51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	240.00	240.00	
52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	590.00	590.00	
56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	480.00	480.00	

LOW BID GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON

002 1 EA SEPARATE RUNS OF 10,000 EACH

02500 GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	815.00	815.00	
04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC.	1015.00	1,015.00	
07854 NEOPRI NT, I NC.	890.00	890.00	
51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	405.00	405.00	
52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	800.00	800.00	
56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	750.00	750.00	

LOW BID GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON

003 1 EA SEPARATE RUNS OF 20,000 EACH

02500 GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	1130.00	1,130.00	
04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC.	1560.00	1,560.00	
07854 NEOPRI NT, I NC.	1200.00	1,200.00	
51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	650.00	650.00	
52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	1075.00	1,075.00	
56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	900.00	900.00	

LOW BID GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON

004 1 EA GROUP "B"
8-1/2" X 14", TWO(2) SIDES, FULL COLOR,
BROKEN DOWN AS FOLLOWS:
SEPARATE RUNS OF 5,000 EACH

PRICE AMOUNT %

02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	800.00	800.00	
04044	MORRIS GRAPHICS INC.	1090.00	1,090.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.	800.00	800.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION	450.00	450.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC	690.00	690.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	600.00	600.00	

LOW BID GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION

005	1 EA SEPARATE RUNS OF 10,000 EACH			
02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	1080.00	1,080.00	
04044	MORRIS GRAPHICS INC.	1325.00	1,325.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.	1000.00	1,000.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION	750.00	750.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC	840.00	840.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	950.00	950.00	

LOW BID GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION

006	1 EA SEPARATE RUNS OF 20,000 EACH			
02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	1500.00	1,500.00	
04044	MORRIS GRAPHICS INC.	1932.00	1,932.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.	1450.00	1,450.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION	1070.00	1,070.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC	1175.00	1,175.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	1250.00	1,250.00	

LOW BID GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION

007 1 EA GROUP "C"
 8-1/2" X 14", TWO(2) SIDES, 2-COLOR
 BROKEN DOWN AS FOLLOWS:
 SEPARATE RUNS OF 5,000 EACH

02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	640.00	640.00	
-------	---------------------	--------	--------	--

Bid #0015-15; Prop 1

0020-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE

3

PRICE AMOUNT %

04044	MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC.	825.00	825.00	
07854	NEOPRI NT, I NC.	765.00	765.00	
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	425.00	425.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	560.00	560.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	550.00	550.00	

LOW BID GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON

008	1 EA SEPARATE RUNS OF 10,000 EACH			
02500	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	850.00	850.00	
04044	MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC.	1256.00	1,256.00	
07854	NEOPRI NT, I NC.	1000.00	1,000.00	
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	725.00	725.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	720.00	720.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	700.00	700.00	

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

009	1 EA SEPARATE RUNS OF 20,000 EACH			
02500	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	1220.00	1,220.00	
04044	MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC.	1716.00	1,716.00	
07854	NEOPRI NT, I NC.	1475.00	1,475.00	
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	960.00	960.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	1045.00	1,045.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	900.00	900.00	

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

010	1 EA GROUP "D"			
	PRINT TWO(2) SIDES, 4-COLOR PROCESS, MATTE			
	VARIABLE AND BLEED FOUR(4) SIDES ON BOTH			
	SIDES OF PAPER. NO OVER OR UNDER RUNS			
	ACCEPTED.			
	SEPARATE RUNS OF 10,000 EACH			
02500	GRAPHI C I MAGE, I NC.	2050.00	2,050.00	

PRICE AMOUNT %

04044	MORRIS GRAPHICS INC.	2440.00	2,440.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.	1500.00	1,500.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION	2160.00	2,160.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC.	1700.00	1,700.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	1895.00	1,895.00	

----- LOW BID NEOPRINT, INC.

011 1 EA GROUP "E"
 PRINT TWO(2) SIDES, 4-COLOR PROCESS, BOTH
 SIDES OF PAPER. NO OVER OR UNDER RUNS
 ACCEPTED.
 SEPARATE RUNS OF 10,000 EACH

02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	1110.00	1,110.00	
04044	MORRIS GRAPHICS INC.	1522.00	1,522.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.	1100.00	1,100.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION	1025.00	1,025.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC.	1050.00	1,050.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	1200.00	1,200.00	

----- LOW BID GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION

012 1 EA POSTCARDS
 TEN THOUSAND (10,000)

02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	600.00	600.00	
04044	MORRIS GRAPHICS INC.	804.00	804.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.	600.00	600.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION	595.00	595.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC.	750.00	750.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	500.00	500.00	

----- LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

013 1 EA FIFTEEN THOUSAND (15,000)

02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	740.00	740.00	
-------	---------------------	--------	--------	--

Bid #0015-15; Prop 1

0020-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 5

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
04044		1010.00	1,010.00
07854		850.00	850.00
51230		735.00	735.00
52928		850.00	850.00
56348		640.00	640.00

----- LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
014	1 EA	20,000.00	20,000.00
02500		890.00	890.00
04044		1,240.00	1,240.00
07854		925.00	925.00
51230		845.00	845.00
52928		950.00	950.00
56348		705.00	705.00

----- LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
015	1 EA	15,500.00	15,500.00
02500		1,560.00	1,560.00
04044		2,350.00	2,350.00
07854		1,575.00	1,575.00
51230		1,740.00	1,740.00
52928		1,900.00	1,900.00
56348		1,225.00	1,225.00

----- LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

MORRI S GRAPHI CS I

	MORRI S GRAPHI CS I	GRAPHI COLOR CORPO	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I N	NEW JERSEY PRI NTL	URNER BARRY PUBL I	
001	1410.00	1410.00	700.00	770.00	800.00	700.00
002	840.00	840.00	450.00	515.00	570.00	300.00
003	1380.00	1380.00	1250.00	1150.00	1150.00	1300.00
004	340.00	340.00	225.00	100.00	165.00	82.00
005	895.00	895.00	1055.00	320.00	380.00	410.00
006	420.00	420.00	255.00	125.00	175.00	103.00
007	1250.00	1250.00	1195.00	415.00	465.00	505.00
008	465.00	465.00	320.00	140.00	210.00	121.00
009	1280.00	1280.00	1490.00	450.00	565.00	581.00
010	160.00	160.00	85.00	65.00	95.00	51.00
011	380.00	380.00	360.00	210.00	210.00	254.00
012	485.00	485.00	300.00	280.00	270.00	195.00
013	675.00	675.00	475.00	625.00	385.00	336.00
014	370.00	370.00		260.00	130.00	217.00
015	1050.00	1050.00		860.00	350.00	718.00
TOTALS	11400.00	8160.00	6285.00	5920.00	5873.00	

Bid #0015-15; Prop 2

0021-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 1

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 1 EA MCPS LETTERHEAD STATI ONARY; 25,000

04044 MORRIS GRAPHI CS I NC. 1410.00 1,410.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 700.00 700.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 770.00 770.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 800.00 800.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 700.00 700.00

----- LOW BI D TI E BI D

002 1 EA MCPS LETTERHEAD STATI ONARY; 10,000

04044 MORRIS GRAPHI CS I NC. 840.00 840.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 450.00 450.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 515.00 515.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 570.00 570.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 300.00 300.00

----- LOW BI D URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC

003 1 EA MCPS LETTERHEAD ENVELOPES; 25,000

04044 MORRIS GRAPHI CS I NC. 1380.00 1,380.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 1250.00 1,250.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 1150.00 1,150.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 1150.00 1,150.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 1300.00 1,300.00

----- LOW BI D TI E BI D

004 1 EA BROWN OR WHI TE CRAFT ENVELOPES,
6" X 9", 1,000

04044 MORRIS GRAPHI CS I NC. 340.00 340.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 225.00 225.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 100.00 100.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 165.00 165.00

Bid #0015-15; Prop 2

0021-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 2

PRICE AMOUNT %

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLICATIONS, INC 82.00 82.00

LOW BID URNER BARRY PUBLICATIONS, INC

005 1 EA BROWN OR WHITE CRAFT ENVELOPES;
6" X 9"; 5,000

04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC 895.00 895.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 1055.00 1,055.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 320.00 320.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 380.00 380.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 410.00 410.00

LOW BID HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC

006 1 EA BROWN OR WHITE CRAFT ENVELOPES,
9" X 12"; 1,000

04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC 420.00 420.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 255.00 255.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 125.00 125.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 175.00 175.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 103.00 103.00

LOW BID URNER BARRY PUBLICATIONS, INC

007 1 EA BROWN OR WHITE CRAFT ENVELOPES,
9" X 12"; 5,000

04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC 1250.00 1,250.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 1195.00 1,195.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 415.00 415.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 465.00 465.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 505.00 505.00

LOW BID HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC

008 1 EA BROWN OR WHITE CRAFT ENVELOPES,
9-1/2" X 12-1/2"; 1,000

Bid #0015-15; Prop 2

0021-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE

3

PRICE AMOUNT %

04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC. 465.00 465.00
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 320.00 320.00
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 140.00 140.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 210.00 210.00
 56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 121.00 121.00

----- LOW BID URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC

009 1 EA BROWN OR WHI TE CRAFT ENVELOPES,
 9-1/2" X 12-1/2"; 5,000
 04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC. 1280.00 1,280.00
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 1490.00 1,490.00
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 450.00 450.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 565.00 565.00
 56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 581.00 581.00

----- LOW BID HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC

010 1 EA STANDARD #10 WHI TE OR I VORY ENVELOPES
 1,000
 04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC. 160.00 160.00
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 85.00 85.00
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 65.00 65.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 95.00 95.00
 56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC 51.00 51.00

----- LOW BID URNER BARRY PUBLI CATI ONS, I NC

011 1 EA STANDARD #10 WHI TE OR I VORY ENVELOPES
 5,000
 04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC. 380.00 380.00
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 360.00 360.00
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 210.00 210.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 210.00 210.00

PRICE AMOUNT %

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATIONS, I NC 254.00 254.00

LOW BID TIE BID

012 1 EA STANDARD #9 ENVELOPES; 10,000

04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC. 485.00 485.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 300.00 300.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 280.00 280.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 270.00 270.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATIONS, I NC 195.00 195.00

LOW BID URNER BARRY PUBLI CATIONS, I NC

013 1 EA STANDARD #10 W NDOW ENVELOPES; 15,000

04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC. 675.00 675.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 475.00 475.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 625.00 625.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 385.00 385.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATIONS, I NC 336.00 336.00

LOW BID URNER BARRY PUBLI CATIONS, I NC

014 1 EA STANDARD #14 MANI LA ENVELOPES,
5" X 11-1/2"; 1,000

04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC. 370.00 370.00

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 260.00 260.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 130.00 130.00

56816 URNER BARRY PUBLI CATIONS, I NC 217.00 217.00

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

015 1 EA STANDARD #14 MANI LA ENVELOPES,
5" X 11-1/2"; 5,000

04044 MDRRI S GRAPHI CS I NC. 1050.00 1,050.00

Bid #0015-15; Prop 2

0021-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 5

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATION		NO BID	
52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	860.00	860.00	
56348 NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHI CS	350.00	350.00	
56816 URNER BARRY PUBLICATIONS, INC	718.00	718.00	

----- LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHI CS

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/02/14

PAGE 1

	GRAPHI COLOR CORPO	HAWK GRAPHI CS, IN	ESQUI RE	GRAPHI CS	NEW JERSEY	PRI NTI
001	GRAPHI COLOR CORPO	265.00	265.00	225.00	275.00	275.00
002		490.00	490.00	340.00	405.00	405.00
003		445.00	445.00	300.00	370.00	370.00
004		850.00	850.00	475.00	515.00	515.00
005		550.00	550.00	300.00	345.00	345.00
006		885.00	885.00	470.00	515.00	515.00
007		825.00	825.00	350.00	335.00	335.00
008		1460.00	1460.00	500.00	540.00	540.00
009		600.00	600.00	425.00	460.00	460.00
010		900.00	900.00	580.00	800.00	800.00
011		150.00	150.00	280.00	300.00	300.00
012		540.00	540.00	485.00	525.00	525.00
013		200.00	200.00	250.00	250.00	420.00
014		395.00	395.00	285.00	345.00	345.00
015		1200.00	1200.00	600.00	640.00	640.00
016		275.00	275.00	290.00	290.00	310.00
017		450.00	450.00	365.00	365.00	365.00
018		675.00	675.00	470.00	500.00	500.00
019		1175.00	1175.00	760.00	920.00	920.00
020		300.00	300.00	325.00	300.00	300.00
021		800.00	800.00	700.00	800.00	800.00
022		1500.00	1500.00	1005.00	950.00	950.00
023		400.00	400.00	380.00	310.00	310.00
024		1000.00	1000.00	800.00	770.00	770.00
025		1750.00	1750.00	1220.00	1100.00	1100.00
026		1550.00	1550.00	925.00	955.00	955.00
027		920.00	920.00	760.00	750.00	750.00

Bid #0015-15; Prop 3

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/02/14

PAGE 2

	GRAPHI COLOR CORPO	HAWK GRAPHI CS, IN	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI
028	1270.00	1270.00	1055.00	1000.00
029	1440.00	1440.00	1250.00	1200.00
030	900.00	900.00	690.00	760.00
031	1110.00	1110.00	950.00	1000.00
032	1300.00	1300.00	1100.00	1200.00
033	450.00	450.00	550.00	497.00
034	620.00	620.00	700.00	650.00
035		575.00	575.00	470.00
036		725.00	725.00	640.00
037		1100.00	1100.00	690.00
038		1575.00	1575.00	850.00
039		75.00	75.00	28.00
040			400.00	400.00
041			560.00	560.00
042			510.00	510.00
043			710.00	710.00
TOTALS	8010.00	30725.00	25030.00	25035.00

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 1

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
001	1 EA 2-PART NCR FORMS - 5-1/2" X 8-1/2" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 5,000				
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	265.00	265.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	225.00	225.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHI CS	275.00	275.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
002	1 EA 2-PART NCR FORMS - 5-1/2" X 8-1/2" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 10,000				
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	490.00	490.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	340.00	340.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHI CS	405.00	405.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
003	1 EA 2-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 5,000				
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	445.00	445.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	300.00	300.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHI CS	370.00	370.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
004	1 EA 2-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 10,000				
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	850.00	850.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	475.00	475.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHI CS	515.00	515.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS

Bid #0015-15; Prop 3

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 2

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
005	1 EA 3-PART NCR FORMS - 5-1/2" X 8-1/2" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 5,000				
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC	550.00	550.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHICS	300.00	300.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	345.00	345.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHICS
006	1 EA 3-PART NCR FORMS - 5-1/2" X 8-1/2" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 10,000				
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC	885.00	885.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHICS	470.00	470.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	515.00	515.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHICS
007	1 EA 3-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 5,000				
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC	825.00	825.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHICS	350.00	350.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	335.00	335.00		LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS
008	1 EA 3-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 10,000				
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC	1460.00	1,460.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHICS	500.00	500.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	540.00	540.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHICS

Bid #0015-15; Prop 3

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 3

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
009	1 EA 3-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 14" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 5,000				
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	600.00	600.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	425.00	425.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	460.00	460.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
010	1 EA 3-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 14" CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 10,000				
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	900.00	900.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	580.00	580.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	800.00	800.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
011	1 EA 3-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11"; 1,000				
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	150.00	150.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	280.00	280.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	300.00	300.00		LOW BID HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC
012	1 EA 3-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11"; 5,000				
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC	540.00	540.00		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	485.00	485.00		
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	525.00	525.00		LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
013	1 EA 4-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11"; PUNCHED HOLES AND CONSECUTIVE NUMBERED; 750				

Bid #0015-15; Prop 3

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE

4

PRICE AMOUNT %

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 200.00 200.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 250.00 250.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 420.00 420.00

LOW BID HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC

014 1 EA 4-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11-3/4";
 PUNCHED HOLES (BACKI NG); 1,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 395.00 395.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 285.00 285.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 345.00 345.00

LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS

015 1 EA 4-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11-3/4"
 PUNCHED HOLES (BACKI NG); 5,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 1200.00 1,200.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 600.00 600.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 640.00 640.00

LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS

016 1 EA 4-PART NCR FORMS - 9-1/4" X 5-1/2"
 CONSECUTI VELY NUMBERED; 1,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 275.00 275.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 290.00 290.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 310.00 310.00

LOW BID HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC

017 1 EA 4-PART NCR FORMS - 9-1/4" X 5-1/2"
 CONSECUTI VELY NUMBERED; 2,000

Bid #0015-15; Prop 3

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 5

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	450.00	450.00	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	365.00	365.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	365.00	365.00	LOW BID TIE BID
018	1 EA 4-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" X 11" PUNCHED HOLES; 5,000			
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	675.00	675.00	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	470.00	470.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	500.00	500.00	LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
019	1 EA 4-PART NCR FORMS - 8-1/2" C 11" PUNCHED HOLES; 10,000			
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	1175.00	1,175.00	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	760.00	760.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	920.00	920.00	LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
020	1 EA TYVEK SI GNAGE, 1-SI DE, 1-COLOR; 8-1/2" X 11"; 1,000			
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BID	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	300.00	300.00	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	325.00	325.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	300.00	300.00	LOW BID TIE BID
021	1 EA TYVEK SI GNAGE, 1-SI DE, 1-COLOR; 8-1/2" X 11"; 5,000			

PRICE AMOUNT %

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC 800.00 800.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 700.00 700.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 800.00 800.00
 ----- LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS

022 1 EA TYVEK SI GNAGE, 1- SI DE, 1- COLOR
 8-1/2" X 11"; 10,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC 1500.00 1,500.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 1005.00 1,005.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 950.00 950.00
 ----- LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

023 1 EA TYVEK SI GNAGE, 1- SI DE, 2 COLORS
 8-1/2" X 11"; 1,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC 400.00 400.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 380.00 380.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 310.00 310.00
 ----- LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

024 1 EA TYVEK SI GNAGE, 1- SI DE, 2 COLORS
 8-1/2" X 11"; 5,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC 1000.00 1,000.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 800.00 800.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 770.00 770.00
 ----- LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

025 1 EA TYVEK SI GNAGE, 1- SI DE, 2 COLORS
 8-1/2" X 11"; 10,000

Bid #0015-15; Prop 3

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 7

PRICE AMOUNT %

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 1750.00 1,750.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 1220.00 1,220.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 1100.00 1,100.00

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

026 1 EA TYVEX SI GNAGE - 10" X 14"; 5,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON NO BID
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 1550.00 1,550.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 925.00 925.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 955.00 955.00

LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS

027 1 EA GROUP A
 6" X 12" SCORE CARDS (SHARK RI VER, HOWELL,
 HOM NY HI LL, CHARLESTON SPRI NGS NORTH &
 CHARLESTON SPRI NGS SOUTH GOLF COURSES)
 10,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 920.00 920.00
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 750.00 750.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 760.00 760.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 750.00 750.00

LOW BID TIE BID

028 1 EA GROUP A
 6" X 12" SCORE CARDS (SHARK RI VER, HOWELL,
 HOM NY HI LL, CHARLESTON SPRI NGS NORTH &
 CHARLESTON SPRI NGS SOUTH GOLF COURSES)
 20,000
 51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON 1270.00 1,270.00
 52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC 1055.00 1,055.00
 56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 1000.00 1,000.00
 56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS 950.00 950.00

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

Bid #0015-15; Prop 3

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 8

029 1 EA GROUP A
 6" X 12" SCORE CARDS (SHARK RIVER, HOWELL,
 HORN HILL, CHARLESTON SPRINGS NORTH &
 CHARLESTON SPRINGS SOUTH GOLF COURSES)
 25,000

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	1440.00	1,440.00	
52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	1250.00	1,250.00	
56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	1200.00	1,200.00	
56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	1100.00	1,100.00	

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

030 1 EA GROUP B
 4" X 12" SCORE CARDS (PINE BROOK & BEL-AIRE
 GOLF COURSES); 10,000

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	900.00	900.00	
52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	690.00	690.00	
56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	760.00	760.00	
56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	750.00	750.00	

LOW BID HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC

031 1 EA GROUP B
 4" X 12" SCORE CARDS (PINE BROOK & BEL-AIRE
 GOLF COURSES); 20,000

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	1110.00	1,110.00	
52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	950.00	950.00	
56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	1000.00	1,000.00	
56348 NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	900.00	900.00	

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

032 1 EA GROUP B
 4" X 12" SCORE CARDS (PINE BROOK & BEL-AIRE
 GOLF COURSES); 25,000

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	1300.00	1,300.00	
52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	1100.00	1,100.00	
56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	1200.00	1,200.00	

Bid #0015-15; Prop 3

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE

9

PRICE AMOUNT %

56348 NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS 1000.00 1,000.00

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

033 1 EA FOOT GOLF SCORE CARDS; 5,000

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATION 450.00 450.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC 550.00 550.00

56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 497.00 497.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS 390.00 390.00

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

034 1 EA FOOT GOLF SCORE CARDS; 10,000

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATION 620.00 620.00

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC 700.00 700.00

56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 650.00 650.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS 525.00 525.00

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

035 1 EA GOLF COURSE I D CARDS; 5,000

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATION NO BID

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC 575.00 575.00

56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 470.00 470.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS 285.00 285.00

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

036 1 EA GOLF COURSE I D CARDS; 10,000

51230 GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATION NO BID

52928 HAWK GRAPHI CS, INC 725.00 725.00

56162 ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS 640.00 640.00

56348 NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS 450.00 450.00

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

0022-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 10

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
037	1 EA GOLF COURSE I D CARDS; 15,000			
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	1100.00	1,100.00	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	690.00	690.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	600.00	600.00	LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS
038	1 EA GOLF COURSE I D CARDS; 30,000			
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	1575.00	1,575.00	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	850.00	850.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	810.00	810.00	LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS
039	1 EA BUSINESS CARDS (1 BOX); 500			
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	75.00	75.00	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	28.00	28.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	35.00	35.00	LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
040	1 EA PROGRAM PARK RECEI PT FORMS; 5,000			
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	NO BID		
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	400.00	400.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	520.00	520.00	LOW BID ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
041	1 EA PROGRAM PARK RECEI PT FORMS; 10,000			
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON	NO BID		
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC	NO BID		

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	560.00	560.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	680.00	680.00	

042	1 EA I NVOI CE/ STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FORMS; 5,000			LOW BI D ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BI D	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC		NO BI D	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	510.00	510.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	500.00	500.00	

043	1 EA I NVOI CE/ STATEMENT ACCOUNT FORMS; 10,000			LOW BI D NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS
51230	GRAPHI COLOR CORPORATI ON		NO BI D	
52928	HAWK GRAPHI CS, I NC		NO BI D	
56162	ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS	710.00	710.00	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS	720.00	720.00	

				LOW BI D ESQUI RE GRAPHI CS

0023-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE 1

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
001 1 EA GREEN HERITAGE NEWSLETTER 15,000/ISSUE			
02500 GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.	3700.00	3,700.00	
04044 MORRIS GRAPHICS INC.	4965.00	4,965.00	
07854 NEOPRINT, INC.	4525.00	4,525.00	
08546 NPC, INC.	3450.00	3,450.00	
51230 GRAPHICOLOR CORPORATION	3680.00	3,680.00	
52928 HAWK GRAPHICS, INC.	3600.00	3,600.00	
56162 ESQUIRE GRAPHICS	3720.00	3,720.00	
56348 NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS	3800.00	3,800.00	

----- LOW BID NPC, INC.

0023-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/02/14

PAGE 1

GRAPHIC IMAGE, IN

001	3700.00	GRAPHIC IMAGE, IN	3700.00	MORRIS GRAPHICS I	4965.00	NEOPRINT, INC.	4525.00	NPC, INC.	3450.00	GRAPHIC COLOR CORP	3680.00	HAWK GRAPHICS, IN	3600.00
TOTALS	3700.00		4965.00		4525.00		4525.00		3450.00		3680.00		3600.00

GROUP# 2

ESQUIRE GRAPHICS NEW JERSEY PRINTI

001	3720.00	GRAPHICS	3720.00	NEW JERSEY PRINTI	3800.00								
TOTALS	3720.00				3800.00								

0024-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

12/02/14

PAGE 1

GRAPHIC IMAGE, IN

001	1100.00	1100.00	1075.00	1075.00	850.00	850.00	980.00	980.00	1190.00	1190.00	1190.00	1241.75	1241.75
002	1360.00	1360.00	2175.00	2175.00	1775.00	1775.00	1190.00	1190.00	1830.00	1830.00	1987.35	1987.35	1987.35
003	3520.00	3520.00	2750.00	2750.00	3550.00	3550.00	3860.00	3860.00	3800.00	3800.00	3097.70	3097.70	3097.70
TOTALS	5980.00	5980.00	6000.00	6000.00	6175.00	6175.00	6030.00	6030.00	6820.00	6820.00	6326.80	6326.80	6326.80

GROUP# 2

NEW JERSEY PRINTING

001 800.00 800.00

002 1450.00 1450.00

003 3500.00 3500.00

TOTALS 5750.00

Bid #0015-15; Prop 5

0024- 520- 15

BIDS BY ITEM

12/02/14

PAGE

1

PRICE AMOUNT %

001	1 EA	COUNTY FAIR POSTCARDS:	30,000		
02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.		1100.00	1,100.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.		1075.00	1,075.00	
08546	NPC, INC.		850.00	850.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION		980.00	980.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC		1190.00	1,190.00	
56162	ESQUIRE GRAPHICS		1241.75	1,241.75	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS		800.00	800.00	

LOW BID NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS

002	1 EA	COUNTY FAIR HOME & GARDEN BROCHURES:	5,000		
02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.		1360.00	1,360.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.		2175.00	2,175.00	
08546	NPC, INC.		1775.00	1,775.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION		1190.00	1,190.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC		1830.00	1,830.00	
56162	ESQUIRE GRAPHICS		1987.35	1,987.35	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS		1450.00	1,450.00	

LOW BID GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION

003	1 EA	COUNTY FAIR BOOKLETS:	25,000		
02500	GRAPHIC IMAGE, INC.		3520.00	3,520.00	
07854	NEOPRINT, INC.		2750.00	2,750.00	
08546	NPC, INC.		3550.00	3,550.00	
51230	GRAPHIC COLOR CORPORATION		3860.00	3,860.00	
52928	HAWK GRAPHICS, INC		3800.00	3,800.00	
56162	ESQUIRE GRAPHICS		3097.70	3,097.70	
56348	NEW JERSEY PRINTING & GRAPHICS		3500.00	3,500.00	

LOW BID NEOPRINT, INC.